Description: 2.4/4.9-7.125GHz FPC antenna
PART NUMBER: W3918BXXX
Series: Internal Antenna
Issue: 2110
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.
Its receipt or possession does not convey any rights to reproduce, disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use or sell anything it may describe. Reproduction, disclosure or

FPC size(L X W X T)                                                                    35.2 X 8.5 X 0.15mm
Operating temperature                                                               -40/+85 °C
Issue: 2110
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.
Its receipt or possession does not convey any rights to reproduce, disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use or sell anything it may describe. Reproduction, disclosure or
use without specific written authorization of Pulse is strictly forbidden.
Description: 2.4/4.9-7.125GHz FPC antenna
PART NUMBER: W3918BXXX
Series: Internal Antenna
MECHANICAL DRAWING
4
L
PN L=CABLE LENGTH(MM)
W3918B0050 50
W3918B065 65
W3918B075 75
W3918B0100 100
W3918B120 120
W3918B140 140
Issue: 2110
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Pulse Electronics, Inc. (Pulse) and is protected by copyright, trade secret and other state and federal laws.